FORM'PTO-1595 RECORI 07-15-1999		LLJZD DLYD D44 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCY PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFICE	
			2 🖀
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	091254 1 2. Name and addres	copy thereof. ss of receiving party(ies)	·
Y I's D. I.			0.8 1075
Yong Jin Park	Name: Sae Myu	ng Industrial Co.	9%
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?yes/_no	Address: #1170-9 Daegu, l	Jung Ri-dong, Seo-gu,	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Dacgu, I	Corca	
Assignment Merger	City:	State: ZIP:	
Security Agreement Change of Name			
	Additional name(s) & address	s(es) attached?yes _√_no	
Other			
Execution Date:June 3, 1999			
Addit	tional numbers attached?	yes _√_no	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		yes _√_no of applications and pater	nts involved:
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Brian L. Wamsley	6. Total number of 1 7. Total fee (37 of 1)	of applications and pater	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Brian L. Wamsley Internal Address: Londa and Traub LLP Street Address: 20 Exchange Place, 37 th Floor	6. Total number of	of applications and pater	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Brian L. Wamsley Internal Address: Londa and Traub LLP	6. Total number of 1 7. Total fee (37 0 _ ✓ _ Enclosed	of applications and pater	0
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Brian L. Wamsley Internal Address: Londa and Traub LLP Street Address: 20 Exchange Place, 37th Floor 	6. Total number of 1 7. Total fee (37 (_ ✓ _ Enclosed Authorize	of applications and pater CFR 3.41) \$ 40.0	o sit account
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Brian L. Wamsley Internal Address: Londa and Traub LLP Street Address: 20 Exchange Place, 37th Floor City: New York State: New York ZIP: 10005 	6. Total number of 1 7. Total fee (37 0 _ ✓ _ Enclose _ Authorize 8. Deposit accord	of applications and pater CFR 3.41) \$ 40.0 december to depond to the charged to the	osit account
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Brian L. Wamsley Internal Address: Londa and Traub LLP Street Address: 20 Exchange Place, 37th Floor City: New York State: New York ZIP: 10005 	6. Total number of 1 7. Total fee (37 0 _ ✓ _ Enclose _ Authorize 8. Deposit accord	of applications and pater CFR 3.41) \$ 40.0 d	osit account
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Brian L. Wamsley Internal Address: Londa and Traub LLP Street Address: 20 Exchange Place, 37th Floor City: New York State: New York ZIP: 10005 	6. Total number of 1 7. Total fee (37 0 _ ✓ _ Enclose _ Authorize 8. Deposit according to the control of t	of applications and pater CFR 3.41) \$ 40.0 december to depond to the charged to the	osit account
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Brian L. Wamsley Internal Address: Londa and Traub LLP Street Address: 20 Exchange Place, 37 th Floor City: New York State: New York ZIP: 10005	6. Total number of 1 7. Total fee (37 0 _ ✓ _ Enclose _ Authorize 8. Deposit according to the control of t	of applications and pater CFR 3.41) \$ 40.0 december to depond to the charged to the	osit account
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Brian L. Wamsley Internal Address: Londa and Traub LLP Street Address: 20 Exchange Place, 37 th Floor City: New York State: New York ZIP: 10005 /1999 SARRYR 00000052 29107508 40.00 UP DO NOT UP 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in	6. Total number of 1 7. Total fee (37 of 17 of 18 of 18 of 19 of	of applications and pater CFR 3.41)\$ 40.0 decorated to depond to the charged to depond the page if paying by depond this page if paying by depond the payin	osit account 6 sit account)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Brian L. Wamsley Internal Address: Londa and Traub LLP Street Address: 20 Exchange Place, 37 th Floor City: New York State: New York ZIP: 10005 /1999 SARAYA 0000052 29107508 DO NOT U	6. Total number of 1 7. Total fee (37 of 17 of 18 of 18 of 19 of	of applications and pater CFR 3.41)\$ 40.0 decorated to depond to the charged to depond the page if paying by depond this page if paying by depond the payin	osit account 6 sit account)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Brian L. Wamsley Internal Address: Londa and Traub LLP Street Address: 20 Exchange Place, 37 th Floor City: New York State: New York ZIP: 10005 /1999 SARRYR 00000052 29107508 40.00 UP DO NOT UP 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in	6. Total number of 1 7. Total fee (37 of 17 of 18 of 18 of 19 of	of applications and pater CFR 3.41)\$ 40.0 decorated to depond to the charged to depond the page if paying by depond this page if paying by depond the payin	osit account 6 sit account)

PATENT REEL: 010084 FRAME: 0540

United States of America

ASSIGNMENT

	In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) in hand paid, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,			
Inventor(s)				
full names	Yong Jin Park			
	hereby sell, assign and transfer to			
Assignee Name and Address	Sae Myung Industrial Co. #1170-9 Jung Ri-dong, Seo-gu, Daegu, Korea			
	(hereinafter called the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the design application for United States Letters Patent entitled			
Title of Invention	Glasses with an Upper Pair of Glasses Attached onto the Lower Pair of Glasses			
	which application was			
Complete either (a), (b) or (c)	a) executed by the undersigned on the <u>3rd</u> day of <u>June</u> , 1999			
	b) filed on theday of, 19, Serial No			
	c) filed in the form of an International Application which designated the United States of			
	America under number on theday of,			
	19			
	including any and all United States Letters Patents which may be granted therefor and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, substitutes, renewals or continuations thereof, and the right to all benefits under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property.			
	It is hereby authorized and requested that the Commissioner of Patents issue any			

and all of said Letters Patents, when granted, to said Assignee.

Further, it is agreed that, when requested, without charge to but at the expense of Assignee, the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, and reissue patent applications; execute all rightful other papers; and generally do everything

PATENT REEL: 010084 FRAME: 0541

(L32561965/

	maintaining proper patent protection	ill consider desirable for alding in	securing and
Date	Signed at		this
	day of	19 <u>99</u>	
Inventor(s) full Signature(s)		INVENTOR(S). Yong Jin Park	
Witnesses'	WITNESSES:		
Signatures			

RECORDED: 07/07/1999

PATENT REEL: 010084 FRAME: 0542